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
dows, vinyl siding, brick 
porch, off street parking, cent 
air, Fox ingrnd pool oil heat, 
more. $92,500 Serious ing. 
only Call 457-7067 

EXETER 
1 year young 2600 sq. ft. 
9 Rooms, 2 2 bath farm- 
house in well established 
neighborhood community. 
2 car garage. Corner lot. 
$235,500; Call 603-0726. 

  

  

    Lovely 3 BR home including 
formal LR & DR, eat in Kit., 
plenty of closets and walk 
up attic. Extra large garage 
with 6 to 8 car capacity & 
grease pit. $89,900 
Call Barbara Joyce 
Lewith & Freeman 
R. E. 474-9801 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. * MALTON   

  

single lot. $15,000 OBO 
Call 925-2452 

NANTICOKE 
OPPORTUNITY, 
PRIVATE SALE! 

Completely redone! Sm. 2 
Br. New siding, roof, win- 
dows, white colonial. Kit, 
WW, Large corner lot. Call 
Bill 288-1422. PRINCIPALS 
ONLY. Approx. 10% down, 
7% approx.,, mo. Approx.; 
$350.77. $50’s. 

  

  

   ilford Street 
2 story home with 3 BR's, 
1%2 baths, cherry kitchen 
with tile floors, 1 car garage 
with OSP. Move in condi- 
tion. $64,900 Call Lu-Ann 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
Hy L-B-PX-1-) 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

SWOVERSVILLE 
For Sale by Owner 

3 Unit home with possible 2 
additional business rentals. 
Move in condition. Asking 
$79,900. 288-9826 or 693- 

2045 

TRUCKSVILLE 
\ Y. 4 

   

     
ALON 

  

  

    

   7 : Boru Go 

For sale by owner. 2 story 
with attic, new addition with 
room to expand. 1-2 baths, 
2-3 bedroom, large family 
room, 2 car garage and 
screened in patio, land- 
scaped lot very reasonable 
taxes. Furnishings are ne- 
gotiable $115,000 Serious 
inquiry’s only Call 696-4751 

WEST PITTSTON 
Duplex, 2 family home for 
sale by owner. Move in 

condition. Needs no work 
in or out. Very convenient 

location, 1 block from Bruno 
Shopping Center. 

Serious inquires only! 
Call 654-6167 

  

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 

BERWICK 
RITZCRAFT 86 

3 br, 1 bath, New windows, 
carpet & furnace. Deck, Is 
movable. $7500. 542-5083 

JENKINS TOWNSHIP 
87 Skyline 14x70, 3 br., 1 
bath, shingled roof, stove, 
dishwasher, wood shed, Ig. 
yard. Well kept. Set up in 
park, or can be moved. 
$10,000. Call 883-0248 

WINTER BLUES? 4 
This beautiful 

805 
  

  

  

monthly pymts. 
DON'T WAIT! CALL TODAY! 

“THIS ONE WON’T 
LAST LONG” 

474-1105 
www .affordahouse.com 

a a Lk. 
Lots & Acreage 810 

BEAR CREEK TWP 
Land (approx. 2 acres) with 
14 x 70 ft. mobile home. 
2 BR, 2 bath. Like new! 
Well & septic incl. $50,000. 

Call 824-1542, aft. 5 PM. 

CHASE MANOR 
100° x 200° + approx. 
Beautiful lot in Back Mt. de- 
velopment. Pointe offering, 
Principals Only. $30’s. Call 
Bill 288-1422 

HARVEY'S LAKE BORO 
8 plus wooded acres. Sub- 
divided and zoned. Sewer 
accessible. 20 bldg. lots. 
Walk to elementary school 
little league & lake. $59,500 
Firm. Call 639-1515 any time. 

KINGSTON TWP-CRANE ROAD 
Great View from this Elite 
building Site, last lot avail- 
able In “ Cranes Landing”, 
1.2 ‘acres, 251 x 218’, 
Sewer To Lot. Asking 
$69,900 - Call Steve- 
ANTONIK & ASSOCIATES 

7 

  

  

  

  

  

ALL UTILITIES INCL. 
ELECTRIC INCLUDED. 
$390/mo. Security & refs. 
req'd. No pets. 693-2804 

  

modern Kit. & bath. Rear 
Porch, large yard. OSP., 
Heat & Hot water Included 
$400./mo. 823-4282 

  

FORTY-FORT 
Attractive 1st fl., 1 br., in 
prime residential area; 
Bright & immaculate; Lg. 
LR & BR w/Berber Carpet, 
foyer w/hw floor, Ig. eat-in- 
kitch. w/refrig., built in wall 
oven & counter top stove. 
D/W, garb. disp., & lots of 
cabinets & counter space; 
tile bath w/shower; Ig. 
closets, new windows 
w/blinds, plaster walls, 
fans, nice yard & porches, 
lighted OSP, basement 
storage, W& D avail. In- 
cludes; heat, HW, water, 
elec., 

443-7511 

HANOVER TWP 
Hanover Green 2nd fir, 4 
rms bath & shower, heat & 
water furnished, stove, 
osp, ww carpet, $375/mo 
no pets. 825-4797 before 
12 noon or after 6 pm 

HARVEYS LAKE 
2 bedrooms, 

appliances included. 
Security & References. 

No pets. 
333-4065 

HUNLOCK CREEK TWP 
2nd fl.,, 2 BR, hot water, 
garbage, OSP, no pets, 
eshly painted, HW firs., 
$300/mo + security. . 

Call 542-2316. 

KINGSTON 
2 Br plus, 2nd floor, OSP, 
heat / water incl., no pets, 
$475/mo. Call 639-1536 

KINGSTON 
Cozy 2 BR, w/ HW firs. All 
appl. inc. DW, W/D hook 
up, screened front porch, 
& sm rear sunporch, OSP, 
$450 + utils. 654-0817 or 
655-1623 

KINGSTON 
=> New Listing <= 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Exc. Cond. 
3 rooms w/huge storagg 
=1g=t-W ale] le [To J g IST 1 MER VET 
er, carpet, stove refrig 
\Z{el[[gle EN®, | lS Ml oX=14 (g[e| 
(@fe]gal= die iN lolgigt=1ag] 0) 0] 
& STel¥]ig! (Clelole\ Vila] 
Lease no pets. 
288-5343 $385/mo. 

LUZERNE 
2nd fl. Spacious 6 rms., 

Modern kitch. & bath, 2br., 
recently remodeled. In- 
cludes heat, hot water, 

sewer & garbage removal. 
No pets. $575/mo. + sec. 

Call 287-4700 

MINERS MILLS 
Gorgeous very spacious 1 bdr 
apt, 1st fir, has L/R, D/R, eat in kit 
the apt has cedar/oak walls anc 
hrd wood firs the apt 
terracotta tie in the bathroom 
W/D hook-up, DW, ceiling 
fans, Nice size back yard for 
grilling, $450/mo. No Pets! 
after 6pm 970-9917. Iv. mess. 
Minutes from Cross 
Valley/Wyoming Valley Mall. 

NANTICOKE 
Hanover Section 

2nd floor, spacious, 2br, tv 
room, living room, bath no 
w/d hook up $390/month 
heat included Security. 

No pets Call 287-0164 

PITTSTON 
3 rm apt, 2nd fir, heat & hot 
water incld, W/D hook-up, 
gas stove, $400/mo. + sec, 

No Pets! Call 883-0187 

PITTSTON AREA 
Clean 2 Br apt, WW carpet. 
1st fir. w/OPS. Refrig. & 
stove included. W/D 
hookup. $375./mo + util, 
no pets. Lease & Sec. req. 

Call Charlie 

Atlas Realty, Inc. 
829-6200 

PITTSTON 
Large apt. in exc. cond. 

OSP & all appliances. Pos- 
sible home/office use. 
Conv. Main St. location. 

Call 655-4712. 

PITISTON 
Nice neigh., modem, newly 
painted 1st fir, 1 br. w/w, private 
drive, gas heat, W/D hook-up, 
water & garbage incld. 
$350/mo + sec, 883-9384 

PLAINS 
Centrally located, 1st fir, 2 
bdr, stove, ref, carpeting, 

heat, OSP, No Pets! 
sec, ref, $425/mo. 

Call 824-5039 

  

  

  

  

  

  

      
  

  

  

  

674-7787 

LEHMAN TWP. 
91.39 ACRES 

Very private parcel. Could 
use as single estate or sub 
divide. Small home on 
property. Huntsville. Golf 
Club and Penn State Cam- 
pus area. $299,000. 
Call Joe Nelson 714-9247 
Lewith & Freeman R. E. 

288-9371 

  

WANT SECLUSION? 
Put your home in the mid- 
dle of the turkeys & the 
deer. 22+ acres, secluded, 
wooded & with deeded ac- 
cess for only $46,000. 
Wake up and not know - 
anyone else exists. Call 
356-2551 to see: this 
property which includes a 

  

small stream, in the 
Benton, Huntington Mills 
area. 

Income & 

Commercial 825 

separate utils long term 
tenants Asking $39,900 no 
‘reasonable offer refused., 
call 822-5258 

LARKSVILLE 
Double block: Mod. 2 BR, 
OSP, yard, close to every- 

thing. Gas heat, good 
money maker. Fully rented 
$54,000. Call for details. 

570-696-2066 

WILKES BARRE 
East End. Large double 

block. Mod. 3 BR 1/12 bath 
each side. OSP, excl. in- 
come property. $54,000. 

Call for details. 
570-696-2066 

  

  

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 

  

PLYMOUTH 
Lg. 1st fir efficiency apt. No 
stairs, extra large handi- 
capped accessible shower 
room, Mod. Kit. & appli- 
ances, Closed rr porch, 
$300 mo. + utils. 288-3756 

PLYMOUTH TWP 
2nd fl., 2 br., eat-in-kitch., 
gas range, bath, OSP. Heat 
& hot water incl. No pets. 
942 Rt.11. $385/mo. + sec. 

Call 288-2465 

PLYMOUTH 
West Shawnee Ave. 
Recently totally remodeled, 
all new int, 4 rms & bath, 
W/D hook-ups, ceiling fans, 
heat, water, sewage incld, 
No Pets! Sec, ref required. 
$400/mo. Call 283-3014 

SWOYERSVILLE 
1st fir. Private entrance. 

3 Rooms, bath w/shower. 
Large closets. Carpeted. 
O.S.P. NO PETS. gas 
Heat & hot water incl. 

$350/mo. + sec. 
287-8673 or 287-8286 

SWOYERSVILLE 
2nd fir, 2 Ig. rooms effi- 
ciency sun porch, newly 
redecorated new WwW 
carpeting, Ig. Closets 
bath w/ shower, Off St 
paved parking no pets 
as heat h/water lights 
rnished $375+ sec. 

287-8673 or 287-8286 

SHOYERSVILLE 
mod 4 Ig rooms 2 brs, 
2nd firk, carpeting stove, 
wd hook-up osp, water & 
h/wter . frunished sec no 
pets $395/mo + gas heat 
by tenant 570-278-2290 

WEST PITISTON 
1 BR apt. water & sanitary 
incl. OSP, 
$275 mo. + 
security. 
570-333-5428 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

DURYEA 
Modern V2 dbl. 2 br., clos- 
ets, all appliances, laundry 
room, porch, driveway, 
basement & yard. Ref. & 
sec. $375/mo. + utils. No 
pets. Call 457-7327 

EDWARDSVILE 
  

Luxurious, spacious apt 
2nd firl, dw, refrig, w/d 
hook-up, ac, osp, 2 brs. 
Ig dr, loads of closet 
space, central location, bus 
stop, $395/mo + lease + 
sec + util + refs. No pets 
no smokers, call 288-6626 
ask for Judy   WEST SIDE 

AMERICA REALTY 
288-1422 

Beautifully redone 3 bdrm! 
New colonial kit., rng, ref., 
w/d, disp., dishwasher., 2 
enc. porches, DR, 12 tiled 
baths, OSP., W/W, mani- 
cured yard. Lease, no pets, 
employment/credit appl. 
$625. + util, 

WILKES-BARRE 
367 S. Franklin St. 
Near Wilkes U. 

1st fl. 1br. Spacious, clean, 
Ig. walk in closet, bsmt. a/c, 
stove, frig., dishwasher, 
w/d, OSP, fenced yard. 
Heat & hot water included. 
$450/mo. Open house Sat. 
3/3 10 to 2pm. by appt. 
Sun. 3/4. Call 717-731-8774 
weekday weekend 

WILKES-BARRE 
425 South Franklin St 

Renovated 
Schoolhouse 

Great space. 11 ft. ceilings - 
very large - 1 BR clean & 
bright. OSP, Laundry, secu- 
rity system. Inc. hot water 
and trash removal. 
$540/mo. Call 821-5599. 

WILKES-BARRE 
5 bdr, 2 dbl, yard, C/A, 
W/D hook-up, ref, & sec 
$600/mo. Call 822-4141 

or 287-2610 

WILKES-BARRE 
Heights. 1 BR. Cathedral 

ceilings, skylights, 3rd floor. 
Refrig. & stove. Sun deck. 
$350 per month + utilities & 
security. No pets. 675-3577 

WILKES-BARRE 
Historical bldg, 245 S. River 
St., 1: BR, appl., ht. / hot 

  

  

  

  

water, garbage, laundry, 
$400/mo + sec. No pets. 
Call 474-2504 
  

WILKES-BARRE 

MAYFLOWER SECTION 
487 S. Grant St. Efficiency 
apt., 1br., bath, kit/liv rm 
combo. $345/mo. all util 
incl. OSP. Lease, sec. & ref. 
No pets. 823-8196 after 
6pm wkdys. Avail April 1st 

WILKES-BARRE- SOUTH 
14 Kirkendall Ave, Very Ig. 
2br. apt., I/r, d/r, kitch., 
dishwasher, storage, bsmt, 
walk up attic. Yard & OSP. 
Heat, hot water & elec. in- 
cluded. No pets. Sec. & ref. 
req. $620/mo. 

Call 474-0278 

WILKES BARRE (SOUTH) 
29 Barney St. 
2nd. fir. 5 bright rooms, 2 
encl. porches, $500 in- 
cludes heat & hot water. 
No Pets. 
570-823-7386 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Duplex, large 3 Br, large LR, 
Eat in kit. Hardwood Firs, 
Huge closets, stove, frig, 
W/D. $395 + Util. 759-7114 

WILKES-BARRE 
South Meade St. Bright, 

sunny, freshly painted. 2nd 
fir, 1 BR, den. Fam. room. 
New kitchen w/stove, re- 
frig. W/D hook-up. Ceiling 
fan. Porch. Hot water. Sec. 

dep. Refs. $360/mo. 
735-4074, leave message. 

sh ok ok ok ok 
WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 

Old River RD. Modern, 
above standard, 3 rooms & 
bath, w/w, heat & hot wa- 
ter incl. laundry, no pets. 
$380/mo. + sec. 

Call 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE TWP. 
2nd fir, 4 rms, heat & hot 
water, carpet, elec range, 
ref, Washer in bsmt, ga- 
rage, no pets! sec, ref, Call 
822-5486 from 9am-6pm. 

WYOMING 
2nd fir 4 rms. Heat, hot 
water, w/w carpeting, 
sewer, stove & refrig. No 
pets. $430/mo plus secu- 
rity. 693-3972 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Apartments 

Furnished 

LAKE HARMONY 
LAKE FRONT BIG 

BOULDER SPLIT ROCK 
R 

845 
  

Furnished 1 bedroom, 1 
bath. Fireplace, 
Wash/Dryer. Pool front. Pri- 
vate patio. Avail 4-1 to 10-1. 
No pets, No smoking. 
$579/mo. 570-722-8531 

WILKES-BARRE 
Furnished 1 bdr, Ground fir, 

$350/mo. all util incld. 
Call 779-1848 

  

Bl lk iLL 

House Rental 850 

DURYEA 
2 Dbl, 2 br., 2 Story. WW 
carpeting, W/D hookup. 
Utilities by tenant. 
$425/mo. Nao pets. Avail. 
after April 1st. 457-5778 Im. 

EXETER 
Single, 3 br home, 
$550/MO + utils. Call 
after 3. Call 693-2876 

FORTY FORT 
2 dbl, 6 rm, 3 bdr, 1 bath, 
W/W carpet, gas heat, 

$600/mo. + all util, 
Call 331-2115 

GLEN LYON 
¥2 DBI 3 BR, carpeted, Ig. 
Kit. w/d hookup, OSP, 
Sunny. 1 mo. sec. refs. 
needed. $360 mo + 
1 mo sec. 
Call 714-1296 

HANOVER 
Immaculate 3 BR 2 double 
w/ ample closets & Lg. eat 
in kitchen, full bsmt for 
laundry & storage, OSP, 
$475/mo + sec., lease, no 
pets. Call 883-4663 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Completely furnished 2br, 
2ba Chalet. No pets. 
$750/month Call Donna 
Lennon at LEWITH & 
FREEMAN 696-3801ext 892 

KINGSTON 
2 double, $525/mo, no 
pets, security, references, 
good location, off street 
parking. Call 287-9281 or 
283-9295. 

KINGSTON 
Modern 2 dbl., 6 rooms + 
bath, OSP, hardwood fis., 
whirlpool, $675+ utl., sec. & 
ref. Call 283-0351 

LAFLIN 
Townhouse, Prudential 
Landmark, 283-9100, 

$700/mo, gas heat, central 
air, 3 BR, call 

Marie Montante, 654-1417. 

LUZERNE 
Single, 3br., tenant must 
pay utilities. $450/mo. 
Call 693-1117 

  

  

osp, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
2 bdr apt, heat incld, hrd 

wood firs, No Pets! sec de- 
posit required, $475/mo. 

Call 779-1848   MOUNTAINTOP 
The Village. 3 BR, 1 2 bath 
townhouse, gas heat, a/c, 
all appliances. Short term 

. No pets. $775/mo. 
Call Dave @ C-21 RKS 474- 
6307   

  

no pets, $425/mo + utils, 
sec, lease. Call 735-2995 

NANTICOKE 
Spacious 2 BR 2 dbl. New 
carpet & tile throughout. 
Mod. Kit. very Ig. Bed- 
rooms with closets, yard & 
w/d hookup. $415 + Sec. 
No pets. 570-696-1520 

PITISTON 
Pine St., Attractive 2 story 
single home, 3 Br, WW, 1 
Bath, Lrg. lot. Carport, 
Refig, range, w/d included. 
$550. + Util. & Sec. No 
pets. WALSH REAL 
TATE call Rita 655-0211 

PLAINS (HUDSON) 
Large 4 Bedrooms, 2 Dbl., 
Huge LR, Dr, Eat in Kitchen., 
Next to a park. Section 8 
OK, $510. + Util. 759-7114 

WEST PITISTON 
Townhouse, 2 bdr, 1 2 
bath, finished L/L w/ 3rd 
bdr, D/W & appliances, 
Central air, driveway, Irg 
yard, very efficient gas 
heat, $695/mo. 602-9868 

WEST WYOMING 
3 brs, 2 dble, sec dep 
required. $400/mo + utils. 
call 693-2986 Ive message 

WILKES BARRE 
2 DBL, 3 br's, new paint & 
w/w carpeting. $550 per 
mo + utils. Sec. Refs. 
Lease. No Pets. 
570-822-8129 leave msg. 

WILKES-BARRE TOWNSHIP 
Georgetown. Small house, 

2 BR. Gas heat. New stove, 
refrig. W/D hook-up. Small 
side yard. No pets. Sec. 

dep. & refs. $400/month + 
utils. Call 823-0615. 

WILKES BARRE TWP 
2 BR 2 DBL, large rooms & 
laundry room, fenced in 
yard, economical 
$400 + utilities. 
refs. 570-825-5072 

WYOMING 
2 BR townhouse, LR, DR, 
kitchen. 1 ¥2 baths. Full 
basement. Front & back 
porches, W/W carpeting, 

O.S.P. Appl. Sec. req'd. No 
pets. Utils. by tenant. 

595/mo. 
655-1270 or 655-8928 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Rooms 860 

KINGSTON 
clean furnished 

room all utils included, 
osp, $250/mo call 
714-4411 

LARKSVILLE 
ROOMMATE WANTED 

Small Single Home abso- 
lutely no illegal drug! 
Smoker okay $350. in- 
cludes everything 779-4199 

  

Nice, 

  

Vacation & 

Resorts 

FLORIDA 
5 miles from Disney beau- 
tiful spacious 3 bedrooms 2 
bath private home with 
screened in pool. 

870 
  

  

Call 829-4037 

LONG BEACH ISLAND 
Beach Haven NJ, 
ocean side 4 BRs, 2 
baths, LR, fam rm. May 
—- Oct Off season rates 
reduced. 570-824-7630 

WILDWOOD CREST NJ 
Ocean Front on the beach 
1 br condo 4/1-5/1 $650 
week 5/1-6/1 $750 week 
6/1-6/22 $900 wk. 
6/22-8/31 $1400 week 

CALL 693-3525 

  

Commercial 

Places 885 

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSE 
For rent Moosic, 
1600sf., access 1-81. for 
workshop, industrial, 
storage. 346-9948 

DALLA 
Office space at Twin Stacks 
Center, 300 to 10,000 sq. ft 
avail. Call 674-7800 

LUZERNE 
595 Bennett St. 29x35 with 
furnace, loading platform. 
$400 mo. Wired for 110, 
220 & 3 phase. 
288-2524 or 288-4235 

LUZERNE 
Office and large room. 
$600/mo Attractive, 
carpeted work area, 
storage. Off Cross Val- 
ley. Adjacent to Ger- 
mick Bros. 
Luzerne 
287-6222 Reasonable. 

TUNKHANNOCK 
Office space avail, Tunk- 
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